

**TS 19/2019**

**Order No. 21 dated 10-05-2024**

Today is fixed for hearing injunction petition and SR of the rest respondents.

Hazira for the plaintiff is filed.

No SR received since long.

Plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps at once upon the OP.

To 13-06-2024 for taking fresh steps and hearing of the injunction petition.

Interim order be extended till the next date fixed for ends of justice.

District Judge I/C  
(WB00639)