

TS – 19 of 2019

Order No. 33 dated 09-09-2025

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

Plaintiff takes no steps. Plaintiff is found absent on repeated calls.

Hence, plaintiff is directed to show cause as to why the present case shall not be dismissed for non compliance of Court's order.

To 19.11.2025 for show cause by the plaintiff.

District Judge I/C
(WB00639)